
 

Day Date Venue Competition Draw Leg Match Sec

Wed 23-Apr-25 Ashbocking, Manor Farm, New Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 8:30 1 R Parker

Wed 7-May-25 Weybread, Harleston AC, Middle Pit Midweek - 'Mixed' 8:30 2 R Parker

Wed 21-May-25 Creeting Lakes, Lower Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 8:30 3 R Parker

Wed 4-Jun-25 Kirton Hall Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 8:30 4 R Parker

Wed 18-Jun-25 Stonham Barns, Carp (old) Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 8:30 5 R Parker

Wed 2-Jul-25 Ashbocking, Manor Farm, New Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 8:30 6 R Parker

Wed 16-Jul-25 Creeting Lakes, Top Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 8:30 7 R Parker

Wed 30-Jul-25 Kirton Hall Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 8:30 8 R Parker

Wed 13-Aug-25 Stonham Barns, Match (new) Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 8:30 9 R Parker

Wed 27-Aug-25 Weybread, Harleston AC, Middle Pit Midweek - 'Mixed' 8:30 10 R Parker

Wed 10-Sep-25 Suffolk Water Park, M1 Midweek - 'Mixed' 8:30 11 R Parker

Wed 24-Sep-25 Ashbocking, Manor Farm, New Lake Midweek - 'Mixed' 8:30 12 R Parker

Wed 26-Nov-25 To be confirmed Fur & Feather - Wednesday 8:30 NA R Parker

Matches are 5 hours duration.  'All  in' is 90 minutes after the draw time.

R Parker: call  01473 831359 / 07765 131671

Sunday "Matchman": 10 out of 14 to count

Wednesday Silvers: 6 out of 8 to count

Wednesday Mixed: 9 out of 12 to count


